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Meridian Specialty Yarn Group, Inc. Contact: Mr. John Marlowe jmarlowe@msyg.com  
Valdese, NC USA 828-493-8397 www.msyg.com

Alpha Textil de Nicaragua, S.A.   Contact: Mr. Robert Huang robert.huang@nhjeans.com  
Managua, NICARAGUA +505-2269-0775

C.R. Textil, S.A. Contact: Jung Min Yun dbsskfn@gmail.com         
Guatemala City, GUATEMALA +502 4633-5040 

Creditex S.A.* Contact: Mr. Renzo Koch rkoch@creditex.com.pe         
Lima, PERU +51-1-348-0491 www.creditex.com.pe

Jungwoo Vina Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Richard Cho richardcho@jungwoovina.com      
GUATEMALA +070-7730-4773  www.jungwoovina.com

Liztex*  Contact: Mr. Saul Mishaan saul@liztex.com         
Guatemala City, GUATEMALA +502-6633-6550

Mexmode S.A. de C.V. (Kukdong Corp.) Contact: Mr. Young Sub Byun  young@kukdong.us       
Puebla, MEXICO +1562-403-0044 www.kd.co.kr

Protela, S.A. Contact: Ms. Angela Bojórques  angelamboh@protela.com         
Bogotá, COLOMBIA +57-316-469-6937 www.protela.com

Textiles Fabricato Tejicondor S.A.* Contact: Ms. Claudia Vasquez moda@fabricato.com         
Medellin, COLOMBIA +57-4-448-35-00 x 2112 www.fabricato.com

Arkum Tekstil Contact: Mr. Osman Arikan osman.arikan@arikan.com.tr
TURKEY +90 (344) 251 2330 www.arkum.com.tr

Iskur Tekstil Contact: Mr. Mehmet Kertmen mehmet.kertmen@iskur.com      
TURKEY +90 (344) 236 20 00 www.iskur.com
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Al Hadi Textile (Pvt) Ltd. Contact: Nafay Khan nafay@alhaditex.com 
PAKISTAN +92-32-0049-1111 www.alhaditex.com

Anugraha Fashion Mill Private limited Contact: Mr. M. Mohan mmohan@anugrahafashion.com      
INDIA Contact: Mr. Muthuraman muthuraman@anugrahafashion.com
 +91 90039 19971/ +91 70109 86067 www.anugrahafashion.com

Bianca Fashion Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Morley Hui  morley@ospinter.com.hk      
HONG KONG +852-2832-7022  www.ospig.de

Bridge Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Wontae Kim eric@bridge-textile.com      
Zhejiang, CHINA +86-187-6791-3233  develop1@bridge-textile.cn   
 +82-10-4751-0841

C&T VINA Contact: Mr. Chul Ho Kim ghlee@hansae.com      
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA Contact: Mr. Jason Lee www.colorntouch.com
 +84-12-2385-5492

Changzhou Henglun Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Liz Wang wangli@chinahenglun.com       
Changzhou, CHINA +86-1762589-0237 www.chinahenglun.com

Chia Her Industrial Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Richard Chen richard.chen@chgtex.com      
TAIWAN +886-2-2712-3998 www.chgtex.com

Chinese Regent Contact: Mr. Matthew Kwok matthew.kwc.chineseregent.com      
HONG KONG / CHINA +852-2427-5611 

Clue & Co Contact: Mr. Park, Young Hwa cluepark@cluenco.net      
SOUTH KOREA +82-2-6427-4320

Dongwon & People Contact: Mr. Tiger Park jhpark@dnptex.com      
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA +82-2-2218 8975

Dongwon & People Vina Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms Ashley Le ashley@dongwonvina.com      
VIETNAM +84-396-930-378

Ersin Knitting and Dyeing Co. Ltd. Contact: C. K. Tang kwong@ersin.com.hk      
CHINA / VIETNAM +852-26120213 

Everlong Industrial Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Kason Qian kason@everlong.cn      
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-158-5198-3200

Foshan Smart Fabric Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Kenneth Chung  kenneth.chung@sfabric.com      
HONG KONG/ CHINA Contact: Mr. Dan Chow dan.chow@sfabric.com
 +852-3611-7728 www.sfabric.com

Fountain Set Ltd. Contact: Ms. Apple Kwong khkwong@fs.fshl.com      
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG +852-3478-6000 www.fshl.com
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Ghim Li Global Pte Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Felicia Gan  felicia.gan@ghimli.com       
SINGAPORE +65-90495214  www.ghimli.com

Giant Textiles Ltd. Contact: Mr. S M Majedur Rahim majed@giantbd.com      
BANGLADESH +880-2-791-1327 www.giantbd.com

Global Dyeing Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Andy Kim yjkim1@hansoll.com      
VIETNAM +82-2-3493-8497 www.hansoll.com

Goldtex Group Contact: Ms. Chole Su chole@cngoldtex.com      
CHINA +86-757-2837-2265 www.cngoldtex.com

Guangdong Textiles Imp. & Exp. Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Juicy Xu  juicyxu@gdtex.sh.cn       
Guangdong, CHINA +86-21-64400666x179  www.gdtex.com

Ha-Meem Textiles Ltd.	 Contact:	Sadman	Rafid	 sadman@hameemtextiles.com	 	 	 	 	 	
Bangladesh +88 01966 132 007 www.hameemtextiles.com

Hamid Fabrics Ltd. 	 Contact:	Mr.	Azharul	Islam	 azhar_hfl@mahingroup.com	 	 	 	 	 	
Bangladesh +880-2-8834-5645 www.mahingroup.com

Handsome Textile Ltd. Contact: Mr. YB Song  ybsong@hansoll.com       
SOUTH KOREA +82-2-3287-8375 www.hansoll.com

Hangzhou Jimay Printing & Dyeing Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Linda Chen  linda@jimaytex.com      
Zhejiang, CHINA +86-138-1716-3396 www.jimaytex.com

Hansoll Textile Ltd. Contact: Mr. YB Song  ybsong@hansoll.com       
SOUTH KOREA +82-2-3287-8375 www.hansoll.com

Hanwin International (HK) Ltd. Contact: Mr. Sun Xinzhou sunxinzhou@handa.com.cn         
HONG KONG +86-17715808776

Haputex Limited Contact: Ms. Rebecca Ip rebeccaip@haputex.com.hk        
HONG KONG +852-2327-2090

Hua Jin (Hong Kong) Ltd. Contact: Mr. Alex Zhang  alex@huajindp.com       
HONG KONG +86-755-25189717  www.huajindp.cn

Huafang Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. York Yan york@hfgf.cn       
Shandong, CHINA +86-543-328-8439 www.hfgf.cn

Ilshin Spinning Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Ho Choi  hochoi@ilshin.co.kr         
Seoul, KOREA +82-31-489-4611 www.ilshin.kr

Intrax Textiles Limited Contact: Jones Cheung intrax_jones@intrax-tex.com.hk        
HONG KONG / CHINA +852 9611 5396 www.intrax-tex.com.hk
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Jay Jay Mills Contact: M Selvaraj mselvaraj@jayjaymills.in      
INDIA +91-9894666884 www.jayjaymills.com

Jiangsu Dongdu Textile Group Co., Ltd. Contact: Jeorg Zhou jeorgzhou@ddtextile.com       
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-512-58222102 www.dongdutextile.com

Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Jennifer Jin jennifer@jinchengroup.com        
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-512-5252-6108 www.jinchengroup.cn

Jiangsu Xuande Textiles Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Jenny Ji  jenny.ji@xuandetex.cn      
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-153-5870-3181

Jingyu Garment Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Ning Qixian ning@jygz.cn      
Guangdong, CHINA +86-20-8221-0480

Jungwoo Vina Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Lee Bok Hwa hwa@jungwoovina.com         
SOUTH KOREA +84-61-356-6260 www.jungwoovina.com

Kam Hing Piece Works Ltd Contact: Mr. Ron Leung ron.leung@kamhingintl.com       
Panyu City, CHINA +852-2406-4933
 +852-6017-2633

Kurabo Industries Ltd. Contact: Mr. Katsuaki Asakawa textileBD@kurabo-grp.com       
Osaka, JAPAN +81-6-6266-5192 www.kurabo.co.jp

Lai Tak Enterprises Ltd. Contact: Mr. Carlin Ngai carlinngai@laitak.com.hk      
HONG KONG Contact: Mr. Stephen Chan stephenchan@laitak.com.hk
 +852-2798-7998 www.laitak.com

L.V.W. Group Co., Ltd. Contact: Vitaya Likittanawong vitaya.l@lvwgroup.com        
THAILAND +66 85-829-3535 www.lvwgroup.com

Maruhisa Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Masahiko Fuyuka ukuya-ma@murihisa.jp      
Tokushima, JAPAN +81-88-685-0151 www.maruhisa.co.jp

Master Textile Mills Ltd Contact: M. Akbar  commercial@mastertex.com      
PAKISTAN +92 423 5392344-8 www.mastertex.com

Maxim Textile Technology Sdn Bhd Contact: Ms. Loh Suan Kiow  suankiow.loh@ghimli.com      
MALAYSIA +65-9780-3729 www.ghimli.com

Mingshi Dyeing Factory Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Susan Li susan_1@qq.com       
Hebei Province, CHINA +86-311-8737-2098 www.hbmingshi.com

Nantong Benyou Trade Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Ma Li mali@jtcm-ltd.jp        
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-513-89019519 www.jtcm-ltd.jp
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New Wide Group Contact: Mr. Kevin Ho  kevin.ho@newwide.com       
Jiangsu, CHINA +886-2-2391-2288  www.newwide.com

Nice Dyeing Factory Ltd. Contact: Mr. Paul Mak paulmak@texwinca.com      
HONG KONG +86-769-8882-1738 x 1168 www.texwinca.com

Ningbo Qiaotaixing Textiles Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Shi Xinyou qtxrsb@mail.nbqtx.com        
Zhejiang, CHINA +86-574-8623-1010 www.nbqtx.com

Pac-Fung Home Textiles (Heshan) Co. Ltd. Contact: Ms. Tina Huang sales@pac-fung.com        
Guangdong, CHINA +86-755-82955550

Pacific Textiles	 Contact:	Mr.	Eric	Lai	 eric-L@pacific-textiles.com		 	 	 	 	 	
Kwai	Chung,	HONG	KONG	 +852-2945-5546	 www.pacific-textiles.com

Padmac Vietnam Limited Liability Co. Ltd. Contact: Mr. Morley Hui  morley@ospinter.com.hk      
HONG KONG +852-2832-7022  www.ospig.de

PT. Ocean Asia Industry Contact: Ms. Ferina Essa  ferina@oceanasia.co.id      
(Subsidiary of Pt. Pan Brothers TBK) Contact: Mr. Hendra Gunawan hgunawan@oceanasia.co.id
INDONESIA +62-254-404123

PT Win Textile Contact: Mr. Eric Park phj2483@ecowintex.com       
INDONESIA +62-264-822-4666 www.ecowintex.com

Rengitex Trading Pte Ltd. Contact: Mr. Steven Lee steven.lee@rengitex.com.sg      
Johor, MALAYSIA Contact: Ms. Winnie Lee winnie.lee@rengitex.com.sg
 +65-6566-2324

Rising Group Contact: Mr. Mahmud Hasan Khan babubabu@rising-group.com      
BANGLADESH Contact: Mr. S M Mizanur Rahman smmizan@rising-group.com
 +88 01713 083960 www.rising-group.org

S&S Fabrics Co., Ltd Contact: Mr. Vincent Kao vincentkao@vnppt.com      
VIETNAM +84 2723989966

Sam Il Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Ted Goo samil@samil-textile.com      
KOREA +82-51-301-7458

Sakthi Infra Tex Pvt Ltd. Contact: Mr. V Ramachandran vr@sakthiinfra.com      
INDIA Contact: Mr. Amrith Govindankutty amrith@sakthiinfra.com 
 +91- 7373751599 / 9538889142 www.sakthiinfra.com

Sapphire Finishing Mills Ltd. Contact: Mr. Salman Zulqadar salman.zulqadar@sapphiremills.com     
PAKISTAN Contact: Mr. Khalid Ali Khan  khalid.khan@sapphiremills.com
 92-301-848-1096 /92-301-846-6072 www.sapphiremills.com

SCM Garments Pvt Ltd.  Contact: Mr. ArulSaravanan ashok@scmgroups.com      
INDIA Contact: Mr. Selvam selvam@scmgroups.com 
 +91 9994037788/9994021450 www.scmgarments.com
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SeaKey International Contact: Mr. Tang Yang tangyang@seakey.com.cn      
Shandong, CHINA +86-136-5869-6692

Sewang Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Lee, Hong Cheol business@sewangkorea.com      
SOUTH KOREA +82-70-4676-8114 www.sewangkorea.com

Shanghai Jiale Corp., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Du Fangdong  dufd@jiale-sh.com      
Shanghai, CHINA +86-21-57218888x299  www.jiale-sh.com

Shinwon Corporation Contact: Mr. Jungjoo Park WMLeader@shinwon.com      
KOREA +822 3274 5661 www.sw.co.kr

Show Win Industries Limited Contact: Mr. Ian Chung ian@showwin.com.hk      
CHINA/ CAMBODIA/ VIETNAM Contact: Mr. Leung Leung@Showwin.com.hk
 +852 24226008 www.showwin.com.hk

Sumec Textile & Light Industry Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Dana Liu zjn@sumec.com.cn      
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-139-5166-5206

Taekyung Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Geeone Yoo geeone@tktex.com      
KOREA +82-10-8888-1120 www.tktex.com

Tah Tong Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Pauline  paulinewang@tahtong.com.tw      
TAIWAN Contact: Mr. Ivan ivanchou@tahtong.com.tw
 +886 2 2752 2244 # 258 / # 305 www.tahtong.com.tw

Tak Sang (Sze’s) Co., Ltd Contact: Mr. Ivan Sze ivan@tak-sang.com      
HONG KONG +852-3552-8800 www.taksang.org

TAL Apparel (S) Pte. Ltd. Contact: Dr. Linus Siu linussiu@tap.hksuper.net      
Park Mall, SINGAPORE +65-6334-1163 www.talgroup.com

Talent Textiles Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Clara You  clara@talent-textiles.com.hk      
HONG KONG / Zhangjiagang +852-2310-2238 www.talent-tex.com 
 +86-13862227272

Tat Fung Textiles Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Shadow Chan Shadow.chan@tatfung-tex.com      
CHINA +852-3759-5838 www.tatfung-tex.com

Texhong (China) Investment Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Luthy Lu luthy@texhong.com      
Shanghai, CHINA +86-21-2068-0388 www.texhong.com

Thanh Cong  Contact: Mr. Song Jae Ung jwsong@thanhcong.com.vn      
VIETNAM +84-79-200-7876 www.thanhcong.com.vn

Tronsan Fancy Yarn Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Connie Leung connie@tronsan.com      
HONG KONG Contact: Mr. Vincent Li  
 +852 2998 1816/+852 2998 1888
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TST International Group Ltd. Contact: Mr. Star Ou Yang star-oy@tstco.com      
HONG KONG +86-20-38878258 www.tstco.com

UKNITS, INC. Contact: Mr. Hank Park  hrpark@u-knit.com      
Seoul,  SOUTH KOREA +82-2-2059-2431 www.u-knits.com

Upper Universe Industrial Ltd. Contact: Mr. George Poon george@uuil.com.hk      
HONG KONG +852-2487-6022 www.upperuniverse.com.hk

Winnitex Group Contact: Ms. Ann Ho ann.ho@winnitex.com      
Tsuen Wan, HONG KONG +852-2437-6234 www.winnitex.com

Wuxi Jinmao Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Angela Zhang angelazhang@wuxijinmao.com      
Jiangsu, CHINA +86-510-8279-0693 www.wuxijinmao.com

Yarn One Trading Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. George Wan gw@tinmei.com      
HONG KONG +852 988009115 www.tinmei.com

Zhejiang Mizuda Textile  Contact: Ms. Lilly Liu lym@mizuda.net      
Printing & Dyeing Co., Ltd.   +86-1381-9228-063 www.mizuda.com  
Zhejiang, CHINA
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Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member

Denotes an EFS® licensee

Durable press chemistry

Non-durable press chemistry

*

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list 
represents companies that Cotton Incorporated understands have the capabilites/products you are 
seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated 
cannot guarantee that each company has the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or 
service. Although we make every attempt to keep this list up to date, there may be cases where a 
company’s capabilities, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either 
expressed or implied, with respect to the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained 
herein	shall	be	construed	as	a	recommendation	to	use	a	specific	supplier	and	Cotton	Incorporated	
assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.


